NVENT ERIFLEX IFBS SUPPORT KIT FOR FLEXIBAR AND IBSB ADVANCED
nVent ERIFLEX IBSB and Flexibar Advanced Bracing System
(IFBS) has been designed for the nVent ERIFLEX Flexibar
Advanced and IBSB braided conductors range. The IFBS is an
economic solution to hold and fasten Flexibar and IBSB
conductors between two pieces of electrical equipment. This
compact fastening solution offers adjustable, low center
distance between phases for easy and tidy alignment on

Complies With: IEC® 60695-2-11 (Glow Wire Test 960 °C);IEC® 61439.1
Flammability Rating: UL® 94V-0
Working Temperature: −40 to 130 °C
Table 1/3
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Conductor
Width
Conductor
Thickness
Conductor
Type A B
IFBS20 553591 20 mm 2 – 10 mm
Flexibar, IBSB
Advanced 25,
50, 70 mm²
5 – 16 mm 27 mm
IFBS24 553592 24 mm 2 – 10 mm
Flexibar, IBSB
Advanced 100
mm²
5 – 16 mm 31 mm
IFBS32 553593 32 mm 2 – 10 mm
Flexibar, IBSB
Advanced 120,
185, 240 mm²
5 – 16 mm 39 mm
IFBS50 553595 50 mm 2 – 10 mm Flexibar 5 – 16 mm 57 mm
IFBS40 553594 40 mm 2 – 10 mm Flexibar 5 – 16 mm 47 mm
IFBS63 553596 63 mm 2 – 10 mm Flexibar 5 – 16 mm 70 mm
Table 2/3
Catalog
Number
Article